76
T&B Conduit Fittings
Flexible Cord and Cable Fittings
Large Tapered Bushing
High-Performance Chuck Grip
Tray Cable Applications
Portable Cord Applications
One heck of a grip!

Authority having jurisdiction.
Hub
Size
NPT
Catalogue
Number
Throat
Diameter
(in.)
Minimum
Cable Dia.
(in.)
Maximum
Opening
(in.)
1/2 TCF050-27AL 0.330 0.150 0.270
1/2 TCF050-40AL 0.540 0.250 0.400
1/2 TCF050-54AL 0.540 0.400 0.540
1/2 TCF050-67AL 0.540* 0.540 0.670
1/2 TCF050-78AL 0.540* 0.660 0.780
3/4 TCF075-40AL 0.540 0.250 0.400
3/4 TCF075-54AL 0.540 0.400 0.540
3/4 TCF075-67AL 0.780 0.540 0.670
3/4 TCF075-78AL 0.780 0.660 0.780
3/4 TCF075-88AL 0.765* 0.770 0.880
1 TCF100-78AL 0.980 0.660 0.780
1 TCF100-88AL 0.980 0.770 0.880
1 TCF100-100AL 0.980* 0.870 1.000
1 TCF100-109AL 0.980 0.940 1.090
1-1/4 TCF125-109AL 1.255 0.890 1.090
1-1/4 TCF125-128AL 1.255* 1.080 1.280
1-1/4 TCF125-147AL 1.255* 1.270 1.470
1-1/2 TCF150-115AL 1.470 0.890 1.150
1-1/2 TCF150-140AL 1.470 1.140 1.400
1-1/2 TCF150-165AL 1.470* 1.390 1.650
2 TCF200-153AL 1.896 1.190 1.530
2 TCF200-186AL 1.896 1.520 1.860
2 TCF200-219AL 2.062* 1.850 2.190
2-1/2 TCF250-252AL 2.466* 2.120 2.520
3 TCF300-278AL 2.780 2.380 2.780
3 TCF300-304AL 3.050 2.640 3.040
3 TCF300-330AL 3.068* 2.900 3.300
CONFITMRO_2_en.pdf   24 9/21/2011   10:15:39 AM